
Flash Felines 14th November 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Julie Walker 22 Chainoponds Wolfe Persian J Comrie

1 Reserve in Show Julie Walker 18 Fidelis Drops of Jupiter Maine Coon T Crocker

1 3rd Best Julie Walker 30 Prideshill Oakland Bay Siberian T Houghton

1 4th Best Julie Walker 16 Jodalyn Good Sharlotte Birman S Fairchild

1 5th Best Julie Walker 29 Tipasheena Heniretta Ragdoll J Clarke

1 6th Best Julie Walker 26 Tipasheena Rockefeller Ragdoll J Clarke

1 7th Best Julie Walker 19 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith

1 8th Best Julie Walker 31 Prideshill Sorrel Siberian B Gallagher

1 9th Best Julie Walker 23 Shawtop Hazy Dreamz Persian H Jones

1 10th Best Julie Walker 32 Miakoschka Rolan Siberian R Edgley

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Julie Walker 43 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

1 Reserve in Show Julie Walker 53 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

1 3rd Best Julie Walker 48 Grathbrae The Prestige Ragdoll M Fardell

1 4th Best Julie Walker 42 Fidelis Bumblebee Maine Coon T Lamb

1 5th Best Julie Walker 34 Shakandah Romance Birman D McLaughlin

1 6th Best Julie Walker 52 Prideshill Autumn Mist Siberian B Gallagher

1 7th Best Julie Walker 50 Sugarags Sweet Obsession Ragdoll J Gleadhill

1 8th Best Julie Walker 38 Brincat The Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

1 9th Best Julie Walker 47 Crossfire Gracious Glamour Ragdoll J Hayton

1 10th Best Julie Walker 36 Akissi Some Kinda Fun Birman S Des Jardins

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Julie Walker 58 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

1 Reserve in Show Julie Walker 57 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

1 3rd Best Julie Walker 61 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith

1 4th Best Julie Walker 66 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

1 5th Best Julie Walker 64 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

1 6th Best Julie Walker 65 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

1 7th Best Julie Walker 62 Fidelis The Magistrate Maine Coon D Hall

1 8th Best Julie Walker 59 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

1 9th Best Julie Walker 63 Rapscallion Koda Maine Coon V Walker



Flash Felines 14th November 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Nadine Savage 17 Bobbysocks Beatrix Birman D Figg

2 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 29 Tipasheena Heniretta Ragdoll J Clarke

2 3rd Best Nadine Savage 31 Prideshill Sorrel Siberian B Gallagher

2 4th Best Nadine Savage 22 Chainoponds Wolfe Persian J Comrie

2 5th Best Nadine Savage 20 Fidelis Back to the Future Maine Coon Susan Shoring

2 6th Best Nadine Savage 18 Fidelis Drops of Jupiter Maine Coon T Crocker

2 7th Best Nadine Savage 26 Tipasheena Rockefeller Ragdoll J Clarke

2 8th Best Nadine Savage 15 Brincat Midnight Magic Birman L Debrincat

2 9th Best Nadine Savage 30 Prideshill Oakland Bay Siberian T Houghton

2 10th Best Nadine Savage 24 Royalt Blue Sapphire Ragdoll S Searle

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Nadine Savage 42 Fidelis Bumblebee Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 52 Prideshill Autumn Mist Siberian B Gallagher

2 3rd Best Nadine Savage 43 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

2 4th Best Nadine Savage 38 Brincat The Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

2 5th Best Nadine Savage 48 Grathbrae The Prestige Ragdoll M Fardell

2 6th Best Nadine Savage 39 Kenloch Just Animation Exotic L Ulrick

2 7th Best Nadine Savage 50 Sugarags Sweet Obsession Ragdoll J Gleadhill

2 8th Best Nadine Savage 53 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

2 9th Best Nadine Savage 45 Crossfire Blue Danube Ragdoll J Hayton

2 10th Best Nadine Savage 37 Brincat Dazzle My Dreams Birman A Morgan

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Nadine Savage 62 Fidelis The Magistrate Maine Coon D Hall

2 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 64 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

2 3rd Best Nadine Savage 66 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

2 4th Best Nadine Savage 65 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

2 5th Best Nadine Savage 57 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

2 6th Best Nadine Savage 58 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

2 7th Best Nadine Savage 61 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith

2 8th Best Nadine Savage 59 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

2 9th Best Nadine Savage 63 Rapscallion Koda Maine Coon V Walker



Flash Felines 14th November 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Nick Tricarico 17 Bobbysocks Beatrix Birman D Figg

3 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 29 Tipasheena Heniretta Ragdoll J Clarke

3 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 22 Chainoponds Wolfe Persian J Comrie

3 4th Best Nick Tricarico 18 Fidelis Drops of Jupiter Maine Coon T Crocker

3 5th Best Nick Tricarico 27 Softnsweet Threepence Ragdoll K Johnston

3 6th Best Nick Tricarico 32 Miakoschka Rolan Siberian R Edgley

3 7th Best Nick Tricarico 19 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith

3 8th Best Nick Tricarico 31 Prideshill Sorrel Siberian B Gallagher

3 9th Best Nick Tricarico 26 Tipasheena Rockefeller Ragdoll J Clarke

3 10th Best Nick Tricarico 15 Brincat Midnight Magic Birman L Debrincat

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Nick Tricarico 43 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

3 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 53 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

3 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 51 Jimaline Nikita Ragdoll M Fardell

3 4th Best Nick Tricarico 41 Rapscallion Mikey Maine Coon R Johnston

3 5th Best Nick Tricarico 47 Crossfire Gracious Glamour Ragdoll J Hayton

3 6th Best Nick Tricarico 38 Brincat The Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

3 7th Best Nick Tricarico 48 Grathbrae The Prestige Ragdoll M Fardell

3 8th Best Nick Tricarico 52 Prideshill Autumn Mist Siberian B Gallagher

3 9th Best Nick Tricarico 42 Fidelis Bumblebee Maine Coon T Lamb

3 10th Best Nick Tricarico 44 Twomor Louise Vitton Persian D & T Morrison

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Nick Tricarico 64 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

3 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 65 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

3 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 61 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith

3 4th Best Nick Tricarico 66 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

3 5th Best Nick Tricarico 59 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

3 6th Best Nick Tricarico 63 Rapscallion Koda Maine Coon V Walker

3 7th Best Nick Tricarico 57 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

3 8th Best Nick Tricarico 62 Fidelis The Magistrate Maine Coon D Hall

3 9th Best Nick Tricarico 58 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge



Flash Felines 14th November 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

4 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Allan Davies 22 Chainoponds Wolfe Persian J Comrie

4 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 17 Bobbysocks Beatrix Birman D Figg

4 3rd Best Allan Davies 18 Fidelis Drops of Jupiter Maine Coon T Crocker

4 4th Best Allan Davies 15 Brincat Midnight Magic Birman L Debrincat

4 5th Best Allan Davies 29 Tipasheena Heniretta Ragdoll J Clarke

4 6th Best Allan Davies 19 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith

4 7th Best Allan Davies 30 Prideshill Oakland Bay Siberian T Houghton

4 8th Best Allan Davies 16 Jodalyn Good Sharlotte Birman S Fairchild

4 9th Best Allan Davies 23 Shawtop Hazy Dreamz Persian H Jones

4 10th Best Allan Davies 26 Tipasheena Rockefeller Ragdoll J Clarke

4 Longhair Cats Best in Show Allan Davies 42 Fidelis Bumblebee Maine Coon T Lamb

4 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 53 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

4 3rd Best Allan Davies 43 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

4 4th Best Allan Davies 36 Akissi Some Kinda Fun Birman S Des Jardins

4 5th Best Allan Davies 52 Prideshill Autumn Mist Siberian B Gallagher

4 6th Best Allan Davies 48 Grathbrae The Prestige Ragdoll M Fardell

4 7th Best Allan Davies 41 Rapscallion Mikey Maine Coon R Johnston

4 8th Best Allan Davies 44 Twomor Louise Vitton Persian D & T Morrison

4 9th Best Allan Davies 38 Brincat The Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

4 10th Best Allan Davies 45 Crossfire Blue Danube Ragdoll J Hayton

4 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Allan Davies 65 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

4 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 62 Fidelis The Magistrate Maine Coon D Hall

4 3rd Best Allan Davies 64 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

4 4th Best Allan Davies 59 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

4 5th Best Allan Davies 66 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

4 6th Best Allan Davies 63 Rapscallion Koda Maine Coon V Walker

4 7th Best Allan Davies 57 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

4 8th Best Allan Davies 58 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

4 9th Best Allan Davies 61 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith



Flash Felines 14th November 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Michele Ristuccia 67 Kittykatz Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Asian Shorthair Trevor Cox

1 Reserve in Show Michele Ristuccia 78 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 3rd Best Michele Ristuccia 69 Catempire Lady Sybella Bengal C Pruss

1 4th Best Michele Ristuccia 82 Barradene Special Legacy Oriental L McInnes

1 5th Best Michele Ristuccia 73 Reshky Odin Glaz Drugoy British Shorthair J Dennington

1 6th Best Michele Ristuccia 84 Birchfield Midnight Star Scottish Longhair J Gablonski

1 7th Best Michele Ristuccia 79 Belshogar Kimberley Jewels Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 8th Best Michele Ristuccia 72 Reshky Golly Miss Molly British Shorthair T Cox

1 9th Best Michele Ristuccia 76 Belshogar Lady Madonna Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 10th Best Michele Ristuccia 83 Jesseniah Destiny Oriental L McInnes

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Michele Ristuccia 97 Yahztak Tam No Rairakku Burmese L Warren & C Johnson

1 Reserve in Show Michele Ristuccia 112 Aztec Little Miss Lacie Tonkinese S Wise

1 3rd Best Michele Ristuccia 103 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett

1 4th Best Michele Ristuccia 90 Carinya Whispering Jack British Shorthair J Gablonski

1 5th Best Michele Ristuccia 86 Osiris(V) Affair of Passion Abyssinian L Field

1 6th Best Michele Ristuccia 111 Furrkin Milking It Sphynx A Harrison

1 7th Best Michele Ristuccia 89 Catempire Lord Marmaduke Bengal C Pruss

1 8th Best Michele Ristuccia 110 Jesseniah Allora Siamese L McInnes

1 9th Best Michele Ristuccia 108 Emzdollz Bette Davies Eyes Scottish Fold E Leahy

1 10th Best Michele Ristuccia 99 Mesmereyes Enchanted Dream Burmilla Shorthair L Warren & C Johnson

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Michele Ristuccia 125 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White

1 Reserve in Show Michele Ristuccia 113 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

1 3rd Best Michele Ristuccia 115 Silverado Freya Goddess of Love Australian Mist D Marsh

1 4th Best Michele Ristuccia 123 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian L Du Vallier

1 5th Best Michele Ristuccia 118 Deneden Heidi Rose Burmese D Gilbert

1 6th Best Michele Ristuccia 117 Ambritt Let The Good Times Roll British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

1 7th Best Michele Ristuccia 114 Osiris(V) Cali Fawnia Dreamin Abyssinian L Field

1 8th Best Michele Ristuccia 121 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla Shorthair D Marsh

1 9th Best Michele Ristuccia 122 Apittapatta Master Ticka Munchkin J Klimpel

1 10th Best Michele Ristuccia 116 Jemville Zen Bombay J Miller



Flash Felines 14th November 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 68 Adelhills Danerys Passion Bengal C Pruss

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 67 Kittykatz Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Asian Shorthair Trevor Cox

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 74 Riokay Every Diamond A Gem Burmese B La Rocca

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 85 Aztec Miguel City of Gold Tonkinese S Wise

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 84 Birchfield Midnight Star Scottish Longhair J Gablonski

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 83 Jesseniah Destiny Oriental L McInnes

2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 69 Catempire Lady Sybella Bengal C Pruss

2 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 71 Reshky Cerulean Trinket British Shorthair J Dennington

2 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 75 Riokay Diamonds In The Sky Burmese B La Rocca

2 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 72 Reshky Golly Miss Molly British Shorthair T Cox

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 97 Yahztak Tam No Rairakku Burmese L Warren & C Johnson

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 108 Emzdollz Bette Davies Eyes Scottish Fold E Leahy

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 91 Bevington Windsor Blue British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 87 Blazer Cherry Bombe American Shorthair J Berry

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 95 Yahztak Tomio Burmese L Warren & C Johnson

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 89 Catempire Lord Marmaduke Bengal C Pruss

2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 93 Riokay Armanis Diamond Edition Burmese B La Rocca

2 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 103 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett

2 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 112 Aztec Little Miss Lacie Tonkinese S Wise

2 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 99 Mesmereyes Enchanted Dream Burmilla Shorthair L Warren & C Johnson

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 119 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 113 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 117 Ambritt Let The Good Times Roll British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 121 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla Shorthair D Marsh

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 125 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 115 Silverado Freya Goddess of Love Australian Mist D Marsh

2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 127 Im One In A Brazillion Sphynx S White

2 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 114 Osiris(V) Cali Fawnia Dreamin Abyssinian L Field

2 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 120 Bahati Sergeant Pepper Burmilla Shorthair D Jeynes

2 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 123 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian L Du Vallier



Flash Felines 14th November 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Judy Lewis 75 Riokay Diamonds In The Sky Burmese B La Rocca

3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 71 Reshky Cerulean Trinket British Shorthair J Dennington

3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 83 Jesseniah Destiny Oriental L McInnes

3 4th Best Judy Lewis 67 Kittykatz Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Asian Shorthair Trevor Cox

3 5th Best Judy Lewis 68 Adelhills Danerys Passion Bengal C Pruss

3 6th Best Judy Lewis 76 Belshogar Lady Madonna Burmese M Thistlewaite

3 7th Best Judy Lewis 84 Birchfield Midnight Star Scottish Longhair J Gablonski

3 8th Best Judy Lewis 80 Apittapatta Hint of Spice Munchkin J Klimpel

3 9th Best Judy Lewis 85 Aztec Miguel City of Gold Tonkinese S Wise

3 10th Best Judy Lewis 73 Reshky Odin Glaz Drugoy British Shorthair J Dennington

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Judy Lewis 87 Blazer Cherry Bombe American Shorthair J Berry

3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 93 Riokay Armanis Diamond Edition Burmese B La Rocca

3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 110 Jesseniah Allora Siamese L McInnes

3 4th Best Judy Lewis 91 Bevington Windsor Blue British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

3 5th Best Judy Lewis 86 Osiris(V) Affair of Passion Abyssinian L Field

3 6th Best Judy Lewis 89 Catempire Lord Marmaduke Bengal C Pruss

3 7th Best Judy Lewis 111 Furrkin Milking It Sphynx A Harrison

3 8th Best Judy Lewis 102 Bahati Cosmic Girl Mandalay C Dyett

3 9th Best Judy Lewis 108 Emzdollz Bette Davies Eyes Scottish Fold E Leahy

3 10th Best Judy Lewis 99 Mesmereyes Enchanted Dream Burmilla Shorthair L Warren & C Johnson

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Judy Lewis 113 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 118 Deneden Heidi Rose Burmese D Gilbert

3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 123 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian L Du Vallier

3 4th Best Judy Lewis 117 Ambritt Let The Good Times Roll British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

3 5th Best Judy Lewis 115 Silverado Freya Goddess of Love Australian Mist D Marsh

3 6th Best Judy Lewis 122 Apittapatta Master Ticka Munchkin J Klimpel

3 7th Best Judy Lewis 125 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White

3 8th Best Judy Lewis 120 Bahati Sergeant Pepper Burmilla Shorthair D Jeynes

3 9th Best Judy Lewis 124 Skiboots Boomerang Snowshoe S Oakley

3 10th Best Judy Lewis 114 Osiris(V) Cali Fawnia Dreamin Abyssinian L Field



Flash Felines 14th November 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Breed Exhibitor

4 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Erin Brown 79 Belshogar Kimberley Jewels Burmese M Thistlewaite

4 Reserve in Show Erin Brown 68 Adelhills Danerys Passion Bengal C Pruss

4 3rd Best Erin Brown 85 Aztec Miguel City of Gold Tonkinese S Wise

4 4th Best Erin Brown 73 Reshky Odin Glaz Drugoy British Shorthair J Dennington

4 5th Best Erin Brown 67 Kittykatz Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Asian Shorthair Trevor Cox

4 6th Best Erin Brown 71 Reshky Cerulean Trinket British Shorthair J Dennington

4 7th Best Erin Brown 69 Catempire Lady Sybella Bengal C Pruss

4 8th Best Erin Brown 83 Jesseniah Destiny Oriental L McInnes

4 9th Best Erin Brown 76 Belshogar Lady Madonna Burmese M Thistlewaite

4 10th Best Erin Brown 84 Birchfield Midnight Star Scottish Longhair J Gablonski

4 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Erin Brown 112 Aztec Little Miss Lacie Tonkinese S Wise

4 Reserve in Show Erin Brown 108 Emzdollz Bette Davies Eyes Scottish Fold E Leahy

4 3rd Best Erin Brown 107 Apittapatta Stop Da Capers Munchkin Longhair S Martini

4 4th Best Erin Brown 102 Bahati Cosmic Girl Mandalay C Dyett

4 5th Best Erin Brown 89 Catempire Lord Marmaduke Bengal C Pruss

4 6th Best Erin Brown 95 Yahztak Tomio Burmese L Warren & C Johnson

4 7th Best Erin Brown 91 Bevington Windsor Blue British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

4 8th Best Erin Brown 87 Blazer Cherry Bombe American Shorthair J Berry

4 9th Best Erin Brown 99 Mesmereyes Enchanted Dream Burmilla Shorthair L Warren & C Johnson

4 10th Best Erin Brown 104 Bahati Amedei Porcelana Mandalay C Dyett

4 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Erin Brown 114 Osiris(V) Cali Fawnia Dreamin Abyssinian L Field

4 Reserve in Show Erin Brown 125 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White

4 3rd Best Erin Brown 118 Deneden Heidi Rose Burmese D Gilbert

4 4th Best Erin Brown 113 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

4 5th Best Erin Brown 127 Im One In A Brazillion Sphynx S White

4 6th Best Erin Brown 123 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian L Du Vallier

4 7th Best Erin Brown 121 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla Shorthair D Marsh

4 8th Best Erin Brown 122 Apittapatta Master Ticka Munchkin J Klimpel

4 9th Best Erin Brown 117 Ambritt Let The Good Times Roll British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

4 10th Best Erin Brown 116 Jemville Zen Bombay J Miller



Flash Felines 14th November 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Michele Ristuccia 2 Methuselah Companion L Du Vallier

1 Reserve in Show Michele Ristuccia 5 Bradley Companion J Yardley

1 3rd Best Michele Ristuccia 14 Chessie Peake Companion A Kathage

1 4th Best Michele Ristuccia 11 Pickles Companion S Martini

1 5th Best Michele Ristuccia 8 Poppy Companion R, G & I Savage

1 6th Best Michele Ristuccia 9 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier

1 7th Best Michele Ristuccia 6 Master Abominable Smowman Companion L Du Vallier

1 8th Best Michele Ristuccia 10 Mr Teddie 4FR Companion S White

1 9th Best Michele Ristuccia 13 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier

1 10th Best Michele Ristuccia 12 Pedro Companion S Martini

2 Companions Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 5 Bradley Companion J Yardley

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 11 Pickles Companion S Martini

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 2 Methuselah Companion L Du Vallier

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 8 Poppy Companion R, G & I Savage

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 9 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 3 Mr Evel Knievel Companion L Du Vallier

2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 10 Mr Teddie 4FR Companion S White

2 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 13 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier

2 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 14 Chessie Peake Companion A Kathage

2 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 12 Pedro Companion S Martini

3 Companions Best in Show Nick Tricarico 11 Pickles Companion S Martini

3 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 3 Mr Evel Knievel Companion L Du Vallier

3 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 14 Chessie Peake Companion A Kathage

3 4th Best Nick Tricarico 10 Mr Teddie 4FR Companion S White

3 5th Best Nick Tricarico 5 Bradley Companion J Yardley

3 6th Best Nick Tricarico 8 Poppy Companion R, G & I Savage

3 7th Best Nick Tricarico 12 Pedro Companion S Martini

3 8th Best Nick Tricarico 13 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier

3 9th Best Nick Tricarico 2 Methuselah Companion L Du Vallier

3 10th Best Nick Tricarico 6 Master Abominable Smowman Companion L Du Vallier



Flash Felines 14th November 2021

4 Companions Best in Show Allan Davies 11 Pickles Companion S Martini

4 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 2 Methuselah Companion L Du Vallier

4 3rd Best Allan Davies 5 Bradley Companion J Yardley

4 4th Best Allan Davies 6 Master Abominable Smowman Companion L Du Vallier

4 5th Best Allan Davies 3 Mr Evel Knievel Companion L Du Vallier

4 6th Best Allan Davies 1 Men in Black Companion S Oakley

4 7th Best Allan Davies 8 Poppy Companion R, G & I Savage

4 8th Best Allan Davies 14 Chessie Peake Companion A Kathage

4 9th Best Allan Davies 12 Pedro Companion S Martini

4 10th Best Allan Davies 10 Mr Teddie 4FR Companion S White



Flash Felines 14th November 2021
BEST OVERALL EXHIBITS

  LONGHAIR

Julie Walker 43 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

Nadine Savage 17 Bobbysocks Beatrix Birman D Figg

Nick Tricarico 17 Bobbysocks Beatrix Birman D Figg

Allan Davies 22 Chainoponds Wolfe Persian J Comrie

 SHORTHAIR

Michele Ristuccia 67 Kittykatz Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Asian Shorthair Trevor Cox

Marisa Thistlewaite 97 Yahztak Tam No Rairakku Burmese L Warren & C Johnson

Judy Lewis 75 Riokay Diamonds In The Sky Burmese B La Rocca

Erin Brown 112 Aztec Little Miss Lacie Tonkinese S Wise

COMPANION 11 Pickles Companion S Martini

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT

 Michele Ristuccia 67 Kittykatz Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Asian Shorthair Trevor Cox

Marisa Thistlewaite 68 Adelhills Danerys Passion Bengal C Pruss

Nick Tricarico 22 Chainoponds Wolfe Persian J Comrie

Allan Davies 17 Bobbysocks Beatrix Birman D Figg

Julie Walker 53 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

Nadine Savage 52 Prideshill Autumn Mist Siberian B Gallagher

Judy Lewis 107 Apittapatta Stop Da Capers Munchkin Longhair S Martini

Erin Brown 68 Adelhills Danerys Passion Bengal C Pruss

ACF ROSETTE

Erin Brown 89 Catempire Lord Marmaduke Bengal C Pruss


